Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucas Lowery - (774422) - AquaJets Newcastle SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.89
1:02.44
1:03.40
1:03.40
1:03.68
1:03.69
1:04.10
1:04.45
1:04.45
1:04.48
1:04.84
1:05.24
1:05.28
1:06.12
1:07.00
1:07.42
1:08.03
1:09.15
1:09.53
1:10.02
1:10.56
1:10.88
1:11.60
1:12.89
1:13.91

1:14.07
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Date

16/02/20
16/02/20
05/02/17
05/02/17
16/04/22
18/02/18
22/01/22
05/02/17
05/02/17
25/07/21
25/01/20
01/07/16
21/01/117
13/02/22
11/02/18
09/07/16
27/06/15
17/01/15
08/03/14
11/01/14
28/06/14
19/04/14
18/01/14
06/01/13
04/11/12
171112
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Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
Scottish National Open Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22
N & D 2018 Championships

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012
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Venue

Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
John Charles AC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland Aquatic C
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Norwich
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland

Bristol
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Club Swam Under

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle
AJ Newcastle

AJ Newcastle

AU Nlaieiaan "

Level

1
1

w W

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



11409
1:14.58
1:14.69
1:18.39
1:22.07

1:36.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.68
1:06.12
1:04.10
1:04.48
1:01.89
1:02.44
1:04.84
1:18.39
1:03.69
1:07.00
1:04.45
1:04.45
1:03.40
1:03.40
1:05.28
1:07.42
1:05.24
1:08.03
1:09.15
1:10.56
1:10.88
1:09.53
1:11.60
1:10.02

1:14.39

114.69

112.89

114.07

113.91
1:14.58
1:22.07

1:36.20
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Date

16/04/22
13/02/22
22/01/22
25/07/21
16/02/20
16/02/20
25/01/20
17/02/19
18/02/18
11/02/18
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
21/01117
09/07/16
01/07/16
27/06/15
17/01/15
28/06/14
19/04/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
11/01/14
06/10/13
17/02/13
06/01/13
1771112
04/11/12
06/10/12
21/01/112

17/07/10
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Northumberland & Durham Autumn Meet 2012
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet

Meet

City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22

Rotherham Metro ‘A’ & 'B' Grade Long Course Meet

SENE & NDSA Summer Racing Series

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships

Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Meet 2020
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

N & D 2018 Championships

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala

Scottish National Open Championships

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2015

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

Co of Leeds B Grade Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Northumberland & Durham SA County Champs
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2014

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013

Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland New Year Meet

The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012

City of Sunderland 2012 Firecracker
Northumberland & Durham Autumn Meet 2012
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Sunderland Non National Qualifier Meet

Suenieu
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue

John Charles AC
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland Aquatic C
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Leeds
Glasgow
Leeds
Sunderland
Leeds
Norwich
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Bristol
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield

Sunderland
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